
  

 

 

 

2025-2026 Financial Rate Sheet 

 
 
 

 

Online Application Fee (per student) 
$  50.00 

   
 
 
 
 

 

18mo-3 year old 
 

$9,840.00 per year 
$820.00 per month 

 
Effective September 1st 

   
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

2nd child - $240.00 discount per year 
 

3rd child – $300.00 discount per year 
 
 
 

K4 till 12:00 K4 till 3:00p K4 All day 

$5,715.00  (9 months) $7,335.00 (9 months) $7,515.00 (9 months) 

$635.00 / mo (September-May) $815.00 / mo (September-May) $835.00 / mo (September-May) 
   
   

 K4 Summer (June-August)  

 $820.00 / mo  

   

Application Fee (Non-Refundable)         Opens:  Current Students, January 13th; New Students, February 1st  

Annual Tuition (All-Inclusive) 

   
  

K4 Annual Tuition (All-Inclusive) 

Family Discounts 

 


